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l5tz. ZU a. hr .z 7.r a. ]-t.s 1.4 r .<. Ztr .4

1 232r12002 Anjely Wike Frebruanty \/
2 232112003 Artini Oktariani V
1
J 232112005 Dewi Anggraini v
4 232t12008 Fatolosa Nazara v V
5 232112010 Fitri Wahyunda v
6 232t120t3 Magf,rrah v
1 232t12014 Melania v
8 2321r20t6 Murni v
9 232112019 Nur Imamatul Islamiyah

10 2321t2020 Rani Kirana v v
11 232112021 Riana Talia Wilna v V ./

l2 232t12022 Rina Nilmala Sari

13 232112023 Risa Maria Ulfa {

t4 232t12025 Safriyanti Kalidupa

15 232rt2026 Selin Verlina

16 2321ll2021 Septi Zulaikha "/

17 232112038 Muhammad Arofi

18 232112040 Musrifa Hamsa V v
19 232tt2041 Fira Utari

20 232tt2043 Putri Aprilia

2t 2321t2049 Ananda Lisya Salsabillah

22 232112050 Aulia Safarina Riyani

z-) 232112057 Paula Renalda

1/1LA 2321\2060 Andriani

25 232t12061 Esti Herma Septiana J (./ V
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Vv v v26 2321t2063 Yufita Sari

v21 232tt2067 Dhea Friska

28 232112069 Intan Juwita

V29 232rt2070 Selfi Andriani Sapai

30 232112071 Okta Viani

31 232112072 Eliani Lipa Ruing

J/. 232t12073 Nurmalasari

faJJ 232112074 Yusnar Marasabessy

^,/
l-

Zahrotun Mufidah34 232t12075

Miatun Ma'rifah35 232112076

36 232r12077 Metawina Eriyanti

37 232112079 Nirmala Dwi Saputri

38 232112082 Sri Sulastri

v39 232112083 Elisa Rosari Wijaya

V40 232112084 Delvira Yunizar

\r41 2321t2085 Nurpaisa Andini

42 2321,12086 Riduan

43 2321t2087 Khaerantul Fadilah

Allisa Rachmania Effendi 'V44 2321\2088

45 232112089 Nuraini Adamsyah

w \-/46 232112094 Elkana Mandalik Rancai

V \/47 2321t2095 Mayang Sari

vt/
48 232112099 Satra Gunawan

49 232112100 Yusinta Rustiana

50 232t12t01 Hendro V
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51 232tt2t03 Sindriani Saputri \,/ t,/
U

52 23211,2104 Aprilius Ranggit '\.a

53 232tt2t06 Mega Ayu V V
54 232112t07 Ajiz Robianto \a V V

55 232t12108 Enjel Erisca w \/ V V

56 23211,2109 Arfa Dila Putri Hardiyanti V L v V
57 2321,12110 Didik Budi t, AJ V
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?-t6, :3bt6 St>rQ 4. r(:. (..r [. t-3 r6, tSr{
I 232112002 Anjely Wike Frebruanty qv/ v \, V
2 232112003 ArtiniOktariani l./ v V V
a
J 232112005 Dewi Anggraini V V \/
4 232rt2008 Fatolosa Nazara \l v V V
5 232112010 Fitri Wahyunda v V v
6 232112013 Magfirah V w w
7 232t12014 Melania v V
8 232112016 Murni \r V
9 2321r2019 Nur Imamatul Islamiyah V V V
10 2321t2020 RaniKirana V
11 232112021 Riana Talia Wilna 4./ {

'\,/

12 232112022 Rina Nilmala Sari \/ 1u V
t3 232n2023 Risa Maria Ulfa V
14 23211202s Safriyanti Kalidupa \/ V \./ {
t5 232112026 Selin Verlina \./ v V v
16 232112027 Septi Zulaikha \,/ 'V V
17 232rt2038 Muhammad Arofi V
18 232112040 Musrifa Hamsa \/

19 232tt2041 Fira Utari V Ir V V
20 232tt2043 Putri Aprilia v' V V V
2l 232112049 Ananda Lisya Salsabi I lah

\_-"

22 232112050 Aulia Safarirra Rivani v \/
/_J 232112057 Paula Renalda V v
24 232112060 Andriani L L \/ V V v
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25 2321t2061 Esti Herma Septiana fl V .V \,{ U
26 232t12063 Yufita Sari V
27 232112067 Dhea Friska \./ V \./ v'
28 232112069 Intan Juwita V ,V V .9 v
29 232112070 Selfi Andriani Sapai V V
30 2321t207 1 Okta Viani \-/ t,\-/
31 232112072 Eliani Lipa Ruing w V v
J/. 232112073 Nurmalasari \/ V
JJ 232112074 Yusnar Marasabessv \t V V V
34 232t1201 5 Zahrotun Mufidah \./ V \./ \/
35 232112076 Miatun Ma'rifah \/
36 232112077 Metawina Eriyanti v \,/
)t 232t12079 Nirmala Dwi Saputri U
38 232112082 Sri Sulastri \./
39 2321t2083 Elisa Rosari Wijaya V V
40 232112084 Delvira Yunizar \". V
41 232112085 Nurpaisa Andini V V
42 232112086 Riduan V V 1/

43 232112087 Khaerantul Fadilah \"/' V
44 2321t2088 Allisa Rachmania Effendi \,/ U \r w
45 232r12089 NurainiAdamsyah V v
46 232112094 Elkana Mandalik Rancai V V
41 232112095 Mayang Sari \,/ v
48 232112099 Satra Gunawan L V J
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49 232112100 Yusinta Rustiana t/ V v v
50 232tt2t0t Hendro V \t V
5l 232112103 Sindriani Saputri V \,r
52 232112t04 Aprilius Ranggit V \/ V
53 232t12106 Mega Ayu V \.r r/ v
54 232112107 Ajiz Robianto V V a/ rl \ v
55 232112108 Enjel Erisca \/ V \r '\,/ (,/
56 232112109 Arfa Dila Putri Hardiyanti v / V
51 232ttzr10 Didik Budi V
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